BID 23-0182-4 PURCHASE OF STAINLESS-

STEEL LAVATORY AND HARDWARE
BID DUE: DECEMBER 12, 2023 @ 2PM

Winsupply Savannah
Savannah, GA

Marks Plbg.Parts
Fort Worth, TX

*4 Seasons Capital, Inc.
Charlotte, NC

Items

Qty

UOM

Part
No.

Unit
Price

Total
Cost

Unit
Price

Total
Cost

Unit
Price

Total
Cost

#0-1

Metcraft 5680 stainless steel
Lavatory, rectangular basin
with grid drain to except
11/4 P-trap.
Modified:

Deck mounted 4” space
faucet
Extended 17” waste
enclosure
Full length sink mounting
bracket

95

EA

841339

§779.35

$74,038.25

$819.10

$77,814.50

$1,231.42

$116,984.78

#0-2

11/4” P-Trap 17gauge,
without trap cleanout nut

95

EA

$0

$0

$10.28

$976.60

$15.08

$1,432.96

#0-3

11/4” X 12” Tail Piece
17gauge with 11/4” nut and
flange gasket

95

EA

$0

$0

$7.03

$667.85

$8.05

$764.75

#0-4

Shipping

EA

$0

$0

$800

$800

$0

$0

*MBE

Total Cost

$74,038.25

$80,258.95

$119,182.49




