BID 23-0182-4 PURCHASE OF STAINLESS- STEEL LAVATORY AND HARDWARE BID DUE: DECEMBER 12, 2023 @ 2PM					Winsupply Savannah Savannah, GA		Marks Plbg.Parts Fort Worth, TX		*4 Seasons Capital, Inc. Charlotte, NC	
ш	Itams	Otv	LIONA	Part	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
#	Items	Qty	UOM	No.	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
#0-1	Metcraft 5680 stainless steel Lavatory, rectangular basin with grid drain to except 11/4 P-trap. Modified: Deck mounted 4" space faucet Extended 17" waste enclosure Full length sink mounting bracket	95	EA	841339	\$779.35	\$74,038.25	\$819.10	\$77,814.50	\$1,231.42	\$116,984.78
#0-2	11/4" P-Trap 17gauge, without trap cleanout nut	95	EA		\$0	\$0	\$10.28	\$976.60	\$15.08	\$1,432.96
#0-3	11/4" X 12" Tail Piece 17gauge with 11/4" nut and flange gasket	95	EA		\$0	\$0	\$7.03	\$667.85	\$8.05	\$764.75
#0-4	Shipping	1	EA		\$0	\$0	\$800	\$800	\$0	\$0
*MBE				Total Cost	\$74,038.25		\$80,258.95		\$119,182.49	